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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 48LEISURE
USBC Certification: 705213   Lane Certification: 3213

LEAGUE SECRETARY.COM  #57313

1. MIKE BRENNER 279 2. MIKE BERRY 276 3. BARY GARNAAS 279 DOUBLES
RANDY BEETH & JOE FESSEL  1391.

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z    Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
WILLIE ASH 191 23 1724 9 243 663 269 741 0 0
BRETT E. BALDWIN 192 22 6360 33 256 653 284 769 198 198 190 586 652
GABE BARBER IV 191 23 5758 30 243 671 275 767 165 185 161 511 571
MARK C. BARTLING 210 8 4845 23 267 702 270 711 0 0
TODD BEADEL 190 24 3802 20 238 637 259 697 0 0
RANDY J. BEETH 199 16 5987 30 247 660 265 720 181 214 206 601 649
PAUL R. BENNETT 189 24 3412 18 235 617 255 677 0 0
TOM BENNETT 161 47 971 6 195 495 244 642 0 0
TOM BERRY 168 41 2532 15 232 550 276 700 141 232 175 548 680
BRANDEN M. BORNEMAN 227 0 4095 18 300 736 300 736 219 200 236 655 655
JACK E. BOWLES JR. 193 21 3474 18 228 616 254 688 0 0
LONNIE BOYD 222 0 8026 36 269 776 269 776 226 258 227 711 711
MIKE BRENNER 236 0 7105 30 279 781 279 781 279 224 183 686 686
STEVE L. BROWN 147 58 442 3 188 442 241 601 106 188 148 442 601
ED CARSTENSEN 165 44 5941 36 225 564 273 702 171 201 192 564 702
CHAD CAVINS 205 12 3085 15 244 672 263 729 168 233 193 594 624
MARVIN L. CHRISTIANSON 166 43 1999 12 209 561 237 645 123 191 142 456 573
SALLY CLARK 167 42 502 3 170 502 210 622 0 0
CLARENCE E. CLEMENS 177 34 5852 33 224 587 259 692 158 171 181 510 609
KEN CUNNINGHAM 202 14 7283 36 258 680 286 764 221 183 226 630 675
LINDA A. CUNNINGHAM 185 28 6117 33 226 599 255 686 197 178 224 599 686
CHUCK J. DALTON 230 0 690 3 265 690 298 789 0 0
NANCY C. DALTON 119 80 357 3 134 357 205 570 0 0
SANDY L. DAVIS 167 42 5038 30 202 559 242 679 0 0
WALT DIXON 187 26 5636 30 236 597 263 678 0 0
DAVE DOANE 218 1 4579 21 258 709 260 721 256 226 215 697 709
JOE DOBESH 221 0 1329 6 247 703 251 715 0 0
BILL EVERETT 144 60 1301 9 171 485 218 614 0 0
RON FERSCH 202 14 2429 12 269 684 284 729 0 0
JOE FESSEL 201 15 2416 12 237 686 261 752 225 237 224 686 752
KEVIN W. FISCHER 181 31 1088 6 195 554 228 653 0 0
THOMAS R. FISCHER 210 8 6313 30 278 714 287 765 149 228 165 542 557
GARY P. GARNAAS 216 3 6918 32 276 708 279 708 194 172 276 642 651
TYLER J. GEURINK 217 2 1303 6 268 703 284 751 0 0
BOB GRIFFING JR. 199 16 1798 9 246 640 267 703 246 211 183 640 703
BETTY M. GUSTA 116 83 2794 24 156 372 240 624 103 112 104 319 565
RICHARD D. HARRINGTON 173 37 4153 24 211 593 248 719 155 197 179 531 645
RANDY L. HILDEBRANT 137 66 411 3 144 411 210 609 0 0
JERRY HODGETT 162 46 1946 12 208 513 270 708 0 0
CEDRICK D. JUDSON 188 25 2831 15 234 645 260 711 169 177 223 569 644
FRED W. KIMLER 188 25 3963 21 244 617 279 722 188 147 205 540 612
DENNIS R. LARSON 199 16 597 3 212 597 236 669 0 0
NANCY A. LEPPERT 152 54 913 6 168 458 222 623 0 0
DAVID J. LITTIG 177 34 3197 18 214 625 256 751 157 213 130 500 596
EDWARD W. LOGGINS 214 4 1932 9 278 694 278 694 0 0
DAVID V. LUEBBE 181 31 4889 27 235 588 267 684 0 0
GREG MILLER 155 52 932 6 199 502 241 628 0 0
WAYNE J. MOLDENHAUER 184 28 5522 30 238 655 269 748 172 170 171 513 597
ANDY MUDD 149 56 4486 30 187 501 244 693 152 138 187 477 648
MARK L. NEELS 183 29 1655 9 225 606 246 693 153 188 123 464 515
ROBERT L. NELSON 169 40 1522 9 192 519 236 651 174 158 179 511 634
BILLY C. NEWMAN 226 0 6798 30 300 759 306 777 212 237 189 638 638
RAY F. POE 166 43 499 3 181 499 224 628 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BRIAN J. PRICE 239 0 719 3 259 719 267 743 259 257 203 719 743
STEVE ROOT 185 28 1113 6 217 558 244 639 0 0
ROBERT E. ROSEMOND 129 72 1167 9 177 460 263 718 0 0
ROBERT L. SARGENT 199 16 6598 33 249 677 254 726 181 210 179 570 618
JEFF SCHLUETER 239 0 5736 24 289 753 289 753 204 258 238 700 700
ZACH T. SCHULDT 211 7 1271 6 246 690 246 690 0 0
JACK SIERRA 158 49 953 6 199 517 251 673 0 0
DENNIS G. SMITH 174 36 3138 18 227 604 269 730 188 168 163 519 627
VEE JAY STEINING 188 25 6769 36 232 640 251 712 111 181 170 462 531
BRUCE G. STOUT 185 28 5554 30 244 619 275 712 0 0
TOM L. THOMAS 171 39 513 3 181 513 205 585 0 0
TRIP TRIPALDI 149 56 3129 21 182 506 242 686 0 0
LINDA V. TRIPALDI 139 64 2922 21 193 481 259 679 0 0
JO A. VERKLER 114 84 1719 15 138 371 229 629 0 0
KEVIN A. VERKLER 162 46 3405 21 213 519 259 666 146 155 191 492 633
RICK J. VERKLER 191 23 2874 15 238 634 248 692 0 0
SHIREE M. VERKLER 125 76 2629 21 151 421 228 620 122 137 128 387 615
DELL G. WAGNER 178 33 3217 18 221 592 262 715 171 205 158 534 633
DAN R. WALINE 199 16 996 5 256 653 272 701 0 0
JO M. WANZELL 153 53 5525 36 193 523 244 682 168 167 135 470 629
TONY WATKINS 183 29 1103 6 223 567 269 729 0 0
JIM WAUGH 177 34 2665 15 219 609 258 726 0 0
JIM WOERDEHOFF 228 0 684 3 246 684 246 684 0 0
MARY M. WOERDEHOFF 144 60 3032 21 184 486 247 697 0 0
CINDY M. WULF 159 48 954 6 177 516 236 693 0 0
DIANE K. WULF 128 73 3851 30 161 439 243 685 124 112 112 348 564
DARREN A. YUSKO 204 12 7370 36 268 677 283 727 180 225 203 608 644

High Individual Match Points
12 RICHARD HARRINGTON 6 THOMAS FISCHER 5 RANDY BEETH

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

300 BRANDEN BORNEMAN 781 MIKE BRENNER 306 BILLY NEWMAN 781 MIKE BRENNER
300 BILLY NEWMAN 776 LONNIE BOYD 300 BRANDEN BORNEMAN 777 BILLY NEWMAN
289 JEFF SCHLUETER 759 BILLY NEWMAN 289 JEFF SCHLUETER 776 LONNIE BOYD

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

279 MIKE BRENNER 719 BRIAN PRICE 279 MIKE BRENNER 752 JOE FESSEL
276 GARY GARNAAS 711 LONNIE BOYD 279 GARY GARNAAS 743 BRIAN PRICE
259 BRIAN PRICE 700 JEFF SCHLUETER 276 TOM BERRY 711 LONNIE BOYD

** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

279 MIKE BRENNER 238 JEFF SCHLUETER 719 BRIAN PRICE 640 BOB GRIFFING JR.
276 GARY GARNAAS 237 JOE FESSEL 711 LONNIE BOYD 638 BILLY NEWMAN
259 BRIAN PRICE 237 BILLY NEWMAN 700 JEFF SCHLUETER 630 KEN CUNNINGHAM
258 LONNIE BOYD 697 DAVE DOANE 608 DARREN YUSKO
258 JEFF SCHLUETER 686 JOE FESSEL 601 RANDY BEETH
257 BRIAN PRICE 686 MIKE BRENNER 599 LINDA CUNNINGHAM
256 DAVE DOANE 655 BRANDEN BORNEMAN 594 CHAD CAVINS
246 BOB GRIFFING JR. 642 GARY GARNAAS 586 BRETT BALDWIN

High match Points: All Members of This League
z    Division 1: Division1

Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
RICHARD D. HARRINGTON 12.0 100.00 %
JERRY HODGETT 7.0 100.00 %
THOMAS R. FISCHER 6.0 100.00 %
RANDY J. BEETH 5.0 100.00 %
TYLER J. GEURINK 4.0 100.00 %
JOE FESSEL 4.0 100.00 %
MIKE BRENNER 4.0 100.00 %
CINDY M. WULF 4.0 100.00 %

JO A. VERKLER 3.0 100.00 %
TOM BERRY 3.0 100.00 %
BRUCE G. STOUT 2.0 100.00 %
SANDY L. DAVIS 2.0 100.00 %
GABE BARBER IV 2.0 100.00 %
KEVIN W. FISCHER 2.0 100.00 %
LONNIE BOYD 2.0 100.00 %
TONY WATKINS 2.0 100.00 %
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
DAVE DOANE 2.0 100.00 %
JEFF SCHLUETER 2.0 100.00 %
JIM WOERDEHOFF 1.0 100.00 %
WILLIE ASH 1.0 100.00 %
BRIAN J. PRICE 1.0 100.00 %
JIM WAUGH 1.0 100.00 %
DIANE K. WULF 1.0 100.00 %
CHAD CAVINS 1.0 100.00 %
RANDY L. HILDEBRANT 1.0 100.00 %
MARY M. WOERDEHOFF 1.0 100.00 %
CHUCK J. DALTON 1.0 100.00 %
DENNIS R. LARSON 1.0 100.00 %
JOE DOBESH 0.00 %
TOM BENNETT 0.00 %
JO M. WANZELL 0.00 %
MARK L. NEELS 0.00 %
ROBERT L. NELSON -1.0 0.00 %
ROBERT E. ROSEMOND -1.0 0.00 %
DAN R. WALINE -1.0 0.00 %
KEVIN A. VERKLER -1.0 0.00 %
WALT DIXON -1.0 0.00 %
RICK J. VERKLER -1.0 0.00 %
TRIP TRIPALDI -1.0 0.00 %
EDWARD W. LOGGINS -1.0 0.00 %
LINDA V. TRIPALDI -1.0 0.00 %
RAY F. POE -1.0 0.00 %
ZACH T. SCHULDT -1.0 0.00 %
SALLY CLARK -1.0 0.00 %
BOB GRIFFING JR. -1.0 0.00 %
STEVE L. BROWN -1.0 0.00 %
NANCY C. DALTON -1.0 0.00 %
DAVID V. LUEBBE -1.0 0.00 %

STEVE ROOT -2.0 0.00 %
BRANDEN M. BORNEMAN -2.0 0.00 %
JACK E. BOWLES JR. -2.0 0.00 %
DAVID J. LITTIG -2.0 0.00 %
BETTY M. GUSTA -2.0 0.00 %
DENNIS G. SMITH -2.0 0.00 %
DELL G. WAGNER -2.0 0.00 %
RON FERSCH -2.0 0.00 %
NANCY A. LEPPERT -2.0 0.00 %
JACK SIERRA -2.0 0.00 %
LINDA A. CUNNINGHAM -3.0 0.00 %
FRED W. KIMLER -3.0 0.00 %
MARVIN L. CHRISTIANSON -3.0 0.00 %
TOM L. THOMAS -3.0 0.00 %
DARREN A. YUSKO -4.0 0.00 %
GREG MILLER -4.0 0.00 %
PAUL R. BENNETT -4.0 0.00 %
ANDY MUDD -5.0 0.00 %
ROBERT L. SARGENT -5.0 0.00 %
CEDRICK D. JUDSON -5.0 0.00 %
ED CARSTENSEN -6.0 0.00 %
SHIREE M. VERKLER -6.0 0.00 %
BILL EVERETT -6.0 0.00 %
VEE JAY STEINING -6.0 0.00 %
BRETT E. BALDWIN -7.0 0.00 %
TODD BEADEL -7.0 0.00 %
WAYNE J. MOLDENHAUER -8.0 0.00 %
GARY P. GARNAAS -8.0 0.00 %
MARK C. BARTLING -8.0 0.00 %
KEN CUNNINGHAM -8.0 0.00 %
BILLY C. NEWMAN -10.0 0.00 %
CLARENCE E. CLEMENS -10.0 0.00 %
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